
 

Ethno World Auction

Tuesday May 28th 2024 at 4 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday May 25th, 10am - 4pm
Monday May 27th, 9am - 6pm
Tuesday May 28th, 9am - 4pm



Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, May 28th 2024

$100 - $150

1 Toyo Bronze Figure of Hotei, 14 3/4" h.

Lot # 3

3 Turkish Hand Knotted Carpet Approximately 5' x 4'3".
$250 - $350

$50 - $100

Lot # 4

4 Peruvian Ironwood Leather Folding Chair, 32"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 South Asian Brass Hammered Water Pots, 12" & 8".
$50 - $100

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Cedar Pole signed SK Thompson, 28 1/2"h, "Hawk".
$500 - $600

2 Chinese Stone Inset Rosewood Low Table, 15 1/2" x
14 3/4" Diameter.

8 2 Deep Wood Carved Side Tables, Possibly North
African, 23" x 24" x 18 1/2"H (1 without glass)

$50 - $60

7 Chinese Carved Figure with Children, 16 1/2".

Lot # 9

9 2 Buddhist Sculptures: Monk (17"h) & Seated, 7
3/8"h.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 10

10 Chinese Hardwood Jardiniere Stand, 20 1/4"H.
$150 - $250

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Chokwe Mwana Pwo Mask, 11" x 8 1/2" x 11 1/2",
NO EXPORT.

$100 - $150

Lot # 8



13 Bow & Collection of Arrows, Possibly Australian,
55"L. (feathers noted), NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

12 Leather Quiver of Bows & Various Arrows / Digging
Tool, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 14

14 Collection of Various Arrows & Spears, 70"L.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 15

15 Chinese Green Glazed Stoneware Censer, 15" x
15" x 15".

$200 - $400

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with Stand,
TH 46 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 13

18 Congo Kifwebe Mask, 12 3/4"h.
$60 - $100

17 Collection of Bamboo & Hardwood Spears,
Approximately 83"L (feathers noted), NO EXPORT.

Lot # 19

19 Inuit Caribou Skin Mask with Fur & Antler Features,
9 1/2"H, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 20

20 Nuu-Chah Nulth Mask signed Chief Nick, 10 7/8"H,
"Good Spirit", Jan 31/88.

$100 - $150

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Jun-Style Lugged Vase, 15"h.
$150 - $200

Lot # 18



23 Chinese Rosewood Tiered Side Table, 31 1/4"H.
$200 - $300

22 Jade Carved Dragon Design Bowl, 1800 Grams.

Lot # 24

24 African Carved Hardwood Mask Plaque, 27"h.
$60 - $100

$275 - $300

Lot # 25

25 Kwagiulth Cedar Mask signed Kolten (Khasalus)
Grant, 12 1/4"h, "Portrait Mask".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Bedouin Silver Alloy Necklace Framed 9 3/4"w.
$80 - $100

Lot # 23

28 2 Peruvian Paddle War Clubs, 56 1/2" L.
$60 - $100

27 Ethiopian Orthodox Prayer / Healing Scroll, 22" x 3
1/2" (moisture damage noted).

Lot # 29

29 Woodblock Print on Gold & Silver Leaf signed H.
(Hajimi) Namiki, 9 1/2" x 9 1/2", #12/500.

$100 - $120

$80 - $100

Lot # 30

30 Woodblock Print signed Kiyoshisaito, 10 1/2" x 15
1/4", "Daikokuten".

$250 - $300

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Mother of Pearl Inlaid Black Lacquer Asian Bar
Cabinet, 42 1/2" x 39 3/4" x 19 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 28



33 Oil on Canvas signed Ba Yin Gyi, 25 1/2" x 17 1/2",
"Sculptor - Myanmar".

$200 - $400

32 Woodblock Print after Hiroshige, 8 7/8" x 13",
"Tokaido Gojuzar Tsugi No Uchi.

Lot # 34

34 Chinese Brass Censer with Xuande Mark, 7 1/4" x 8
3/4" x 8", 2946 Grams, Includes Stand (chi

$250 - $275

$150 - $200

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Famille Verte Porcelain Vase , 9"h Height
Reduced.

$150 - $250

Lot # 32

Lot # 36

36 Cloisonne Covered Jar, 6"H.
$100 - $150

Lot # 33 38 4 Model Totem Poles, Metlakatla / Port Simpson
C.1940's, 6 1/4" - 8 3/8"H.

$100 - $200

37 Japanese Imari Porcelain Vase, Flat Sided with Tall
Neck, 13 1/2"H (small rim chip noted).

Lot # 39

39 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Hat with Painted Design,
C.1970's, 4 3/4" x 11 1/2" Diameter.

$500 - $750

$200 - $300

Lot # 40

40 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Hat with Painted
Designs, C.1970's, 4 1/2" x 11 1/4" Diameter.

$500 - $750

Lot # 37

Lot # 41

41 Kwagiulth Drum-Rattle signed George Hunt Jr. '91,
16 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 1 3/8", NO EXPORT.

$600 - $800

Lot # 38



43 Inuit Sculpture signed Johnnie with Syllabics, 8" x
5" x 4 1/2", "Owl".

$200 - $300

42 Unsigned Inuit Sculpture, 10" x 5" x 3", "Figure
Covering Face".

Lot # 44

44 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed Chief Nick, 29 1/2 x
26 1/2 x 4 7/8", "Sun Mask".

$120 - $180

$150 - $300

Lot # 45

45 Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers, 10" x 8 1/2",
"Eagle Chief", 20/10/75.

$100 - $150

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Snuneymuxn Panel carving signed Noel Brown, 30
3/4"H, "Tsonoqua".

$150 - $200

Lot # 43 48 Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper signed Shi-Pei
Zhang, 13 1/2" x 13 1/2", "Feeding Pigs".

$80 - $120

47 Woodblock Print after Hokusai, 7 3/4 " x 11 1/2",
"Senju in Musashi Province".

Lot # 49

49 Yuan Style Longquan Celadon Funerary Vase, 17
5/8"h.

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 50

50 Carved Marble Goddess on Stand, 14 1/2" without
Stand.

$200 - $400

Lot # 47

Lot # 51

51 Japanese Bronze Hibachi, 15 1/2" Wide.
$250 - $500

Lot # 48



$80 - $120

52 3 Piece Chinese Cloisonne Garniture: Vases, 12
1/4"h / Dish 15 1/8" Diameter.

Lot # 54

54 Chinese Carved Hardstone Horse & Trainer, 10"L.
$150 - $200

$120 - $180

Lot # 55

55 Northwest Coast Hide Drum (2 1/2" x 18" Diam.)
with Stick & Eagle Feathers, NO EXPORT.

$150 - $250

Lot # 52

Lot # 56

56 Japanese Woodblock Triptych by Tsukioka Yoshite,
14" x 28", "Ronin Story" with Literature.

$350 - $500

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 Inuit Style Carved Marble Panel, 10 7/8" x 12 1/2" x
1/2", unsigned.

$60 - $100

53 Northwest Coast Model Canoe, 21 1/2" L.

$300 - $500

58 2 Chinese Cloisonne Vases: Green (15 1/8"h) (drill
hole), & Peony, 8"h.

Lot # 60

60 Chinese Cloisonne Enameled Bottle Vase with
Peonies Motif, 10".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 61

61 Chinese Hexagonal Display Cabinet, 77 3/4".
$50 - $70

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 20" Brass Tray on Tripod Stand.
$50 - $70

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 3 Serigraphs signed & Monogrammed D. Gladstone
& DG, 12" x 18 1/2", Various Subjects (as found

$60 - $100

59 Handknotted Wool Carpet Approximately 9' x 5'2".



$60 - $100

64 2 Woven Rattan Chests, 36 1/4" & 20"w.

Lot # 66

66 Serigraph signed Derek Heaton, 22 x 22", "Truth"
#128/170, Unframed.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 67

67 Asir Region Saudi Arabia Woven Fibre Snake
Basket, 17 1/2"H.

$50 - $60

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Collection of Academic Gift Items: China / Korea /
Mortar Board.

$50 - $100

Lot # 65

Lot # 69

69 Serigraph signed Derek Heaton, 22 x 22",
"Wisdom" #80/170, Unframed.

$80 - $120

65 Chinese Famille Rose Dish (14 3/8" Diameter) &
Rose Mandarin Bowl, 9 1/8" Diam. (cracks noted).

71 Japanese Ceramic Ikebana Planter, 11 1/8"L.
$50 - $100

70 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, Qianlong
Mark, 24"h.

Lot # 72

72 Antique Japanese Embroidered Silk Obi Tapestry,
8'6" x 1'1".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 73

73 Mixed Media on Paper signed Indistinctly Verso, 20
x 15", Spirit Figure, Unframed.

$50 - $100

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 Carved Marble Panel of Kwan Yin, 18" x 12".
$150 - $250

Lot # 71



76 Shisha Embroidery Panel Approximately 6'11" x
3'9".

$60 - $100

75 3 Papua New Guinea Bilum Bags, 12" - 20"h.

Lot # 77

77 Gitksan Serigraph signed Robert E. Sebastian '90,
19 1/2" x 16 1/8", "The Walrus-Bull" #118/120

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 78

78 Kwagiulth Mask signed Rodney Seaweed , 11"h,
"Owl".

$300 - $500

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 Kwagiulth Panel Carving signed Gino Seward, 25
1/4"H, "Eagle & Bear".

$100 - $150

Lot # 76 $50 - $60

80 Kwagiulth Cedar Mask signed Richard Hunt July
4/68, 6 1/8" x 5" x 3 5/8"

Lot # 82

82 Pair of 9ct & Jade Droplet Screwback Earrings,
Approx. 4g.

$80 - $100

$250 - $400

Lot # 83

83 Inuit Greenstone Sculpture Attrib. to Josephine
Soudloo, 4"h, "Walrus on Ice Floe".

$100 - $200

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 Large Burmese Jade Document Weight.
$100 - $200

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Jade Carved Elephant.
$120 - $150

81 Old Ethiopian Coptic Brass Cross, 11 1/4"h, 284g.



87 9 Nuu-Chah-Nulth & Quill Baskets, 1 1/4"H - 4"H.
$250 - $500

86 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics Lazarus
Tausiruapik, 3" x 4" x 4 1/2", "Bears & Walr

Lot # 88

88 Inuit Sculpture signed Joshua Joe, 6 1/2" x 2" x 5",
"Man with Harpoon".

$120 - $180

$150 - $200

Lot # 89

89 Japanese Kiseru (7 5/8"L) with Cloth Pouch, 9
1/8"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 86

Lot # 90

90 2 Inuit Stone Figures (smaller restored), 8 1/2" & 3
1/4"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 87

$80 - $120

91 Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 10' x
2'6".

Lot # 93

93 Inuit Sculpture signed Levi Kalluk, 7"h, "Figure with
Fish".

$150 - $200

$200 - $300

Lot # 94

94 Gilbert Island Shark Tooth Sword, 14"L (one tooth
missing).

$50 - $100

Lot # 91

Lot # 95

95 Inuit Sculpture signed Newgilliak Qimerkpiq, 7
1/2"L, "Bird Form".

$80 - $120

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed E9-1595 , 8 3/4"L,
"Walrus" (no tusks, chip noted).

$80 - $120

92 Pair of North West Coast Silver (unmarked)
Earrings Monogrammed MT'93, 10.28 Grams.



98 Japanese Hand Painted Porcelain Bowl , 11 1/2"
Diameter, "Birds".

$80 - $120

97 Pre-Columbian Pottery Figure, Acquired Peru
C.1970's, 5 7/8" x 9" x 3 7/8".

Lot # 99

99 Japanese Wedding Kimono.
$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 100

100 Late Export Satsuma Vase, 14 7/8"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 97

Lot # 101

101 4 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Carvings, 10" Bowl signed
Clarence Mills.

$150 - $300

Lot # 98

$100 - $150

102 Kutani Dish & Bowl, Ginko & Brocada Pattern, 6
1/8 - 9 3/4" Diameter.

Lot # 104

104 Model Salish Racing Canoe, 44 1/2"L.
$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 105

105 Antique Indonesian Copper Batik Stamp, 7 1/2" x
6".

$350 - $400

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 Infants Cowichan Onesie, 23"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 103

Lot # 107

107 Collection of Saudi & Yemeni Copper and Brass
Vessels.

$60 - $100

103 Chinese Porcelain "Industry" Dish, 7/8" x 11" x 7
3/8".



109 Asian Hardwood Tiered Table, 27"h (as found).
$50 - $100

108 20th C. Brass Jardiniere, 9 3/4"D.

Lot # 110

110 Chinese Bronze 2 Handled Vase, 12".
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 111

111 Santa Clara del Cobre Copper Vase, 7 1/2" x 8
1/2" x 8 1/2".

$50 - $60

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Chinese Sculpted Wool Runner Approximately
14'2" x 2'7".

$100 - $200

Lot # 109

$60 - $100

113 2 Kachina Dolls signed Mike Peace Maker, 11 &
12"h.

Lot # 115

115 2 Chinese Softstone Carvings, Tallest 8 3/4".
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 116

116 Blue & White Chinese Wine Pot with Lid, 8 1/2" x
8".

$150 - $300

Lot # 113

Lot # 117

117 Pair of Japanese Bronze Champleve Vases, 7
1/4"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 114

Lot # 118

118 Collection of Inuit Carvings: Stone / Wood /
Whalebone, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $100

114 Chinese "Eight Fairies" Stone Chess Set.



$50 - $100

119 Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Tea Set with
Box.

Lot # 121

121 2 Serigraphs signed Elaine Joseph/14 , "Salmon"
& "Wolf", 14 3/4"w & h.

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 122

122 Pair of Brass Chargers with Lucky Characters, 20"
Diameter.

$100 - $150

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Woodcut signed Iwao Akiyama'1977, 17 3/8" x
12", "Black Horse" #52/200

$80 - $120

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 3 Japanese & Southeast Asia Masks, 7 3/4" -
12"h.

$50 - $100

120 Collection of Chinese Carved Exotic Wood Display
Stands.

126 Chinese Sanxian with Nylon Case.
$80 - $120

125 Serigraph signed Derek Heaton, 26 x 22", "Spirit
Bear" #44/170, Unframed

Lot # 127

127 Pair of Hand Knotted Wool Mats Approximately
4'9" x 2'7".

$150 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 128

128 Roy H. Vickers Print, 9 1/4" x 7 3/4",
"Transformation".

$80 - $120

Lot # 125

Lot # 129

129 Salish Serigraph signed Charles Elliott, #5/80, 19"
x 16 1/2", "Killer Whale", #98/200.

$80 - $100

Lot # 126



$50 - $60

130 2 First Nations Serigraphs: Hugh Mackenzie (2) /
Eleanor Kanasawe.

Lot # 132

132 Hung Hop Hong Kong Deep Carved Camphor
Wood Chest.

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 133

133 Pair of Chenghua Style Vases, 13 3/4 H.
$120 - $180

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 Hawaiian Kamani Wood Bowl, 13"w.
$50 - $100

Lot # 131

Lot # 135

135 Chinese Enameled Blue & White Porcelain
Charger, Kangxi Mark, 17" Diameter.

$100 - $200

131 2 Indonesian Timor Masks, 9" & 9 1/2"H. $50 - $100

136 2 Chinese Braziers: Brass (8 3/8"h) & White Metal,
10 3/8"h.

Lot # 138

138 Collection of Engravings: Cooks Voyages,
Approximately 8 3/8 x 12 1/4".

$250 - $500

$60 - $100

Lot # 139

139 Indian 100% Wool Sultanabad Carpet, 9' x 12',
Sage Ground.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 Pastel on Paper signed (Bob) Millard 6 1/2" x 4
3/4", "Portrait".

$60 - $100

Lot # 137

Lot # 141

141 Pair of Southeast Asian Deep Carved Mahogany
Panels, 17 1/2" x 25 1/2".

$120 - $200

137 3 Mandarin Rank Badge Fragments, Framed.



143 Old Eagle Feather & Beaded Headdress 18"L, NO
EXPORT.

$300 - $400

142 Serigraph signed Goyce Kakegamic/77 , 12 1/8" x
17 3/4", "Rain Dance", #14/70.

Lot # 144

144 Frosted Glass "Dragon" Pillar Lamp, 37 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 145

145 Collection of Inuit Handmade Fur Animals: Oopik /
Bear / Snake, Approx. 4" - 9", NO EXPORT

$50 - $100

Lot # 142

Lot # 146

146 3 Cloisonne Vases (5 1/8" - 10 1/4") & Gilt Scarlet
Lacquer Panel, 14 1/4"h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 143

$150 - $200

147 Talking Stick, 62 3/4"h.

Lot # 149

149 3 Asian Blue & White Vases: Pair Chinese (6
7/8"H) / Kangxi Mark / Japanese, 9 1/8"H.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 150

150 2 African Alligator Carvings, 15 1/4 x 27"L, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 3 Mughal Style Paintings on Bone, 1 1/16" - 1
1/2"H.

$80 - $100

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics Isal
Smiler, 5 1/4"h, "Mother & Child".

$100 - $150

148 3 Inuit Sculptures signed Indistinctly (7 3/4" x 8
1/4" x 7") & James Houston Photo.



$100 - $150

153 Carved Jade Figure, "Happy Boy".

Lot # 155

155 4 Fans: 3 Cantonese / Japanese, 7 1/2" - 10 1/2"L,
NO EXPORT (as found).

$100 - $200

$75 - $100

Lot # 156

156 4 Pieces of Japanese Imari Porcelain , all
Approximately 8 1/4"W.

$100 - $150

Lot # 153

Lot # 157

157 Bronze Shiva "Maharashta" (2 3/4"H) & Hindu
Monkey God Ceremonial Spoon (6"L).

$80 - $120

Lot # 154

Lot # 158

158 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Basket (1 3/8 "H), & Bark
Basket, 4"H.

$60 - $100

154 Whale Tooth, 3 3/4" x 1 3/4". NO EXPORT.

$50 - $100

159 2 Egyptian Ushabti Figures, 3 1/2"H 5 1/2"H, Both
with Bases.

Lot # 161

161 Chinese Export Silver Place Card Holder Marked
LH (22g) & 2 Hardstone Necklaces.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 162

162 Beaded Necklace & Headband, 16" & 24"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 159

Lot # 163

163 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basket with Handle, & One
Covered 3 3/4" Nootka Basket with Lid.

$80 - $120

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Chinese Bronze Cylindrical Censer, 6 3/4" H & D.
$80 - $120

160 Jade Carved Tiger & Elephant.



165 Japanese Meiji Wooden "Frog" Bowl, (edge
restoration noted), 4 1/2" x 22 3/8" Diameter.

Lot # 167

167 Chinese Hardwood "Fishes" Box, 11"w.
$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 168

168 Satsuma Vase, 25"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Deep Carved Asian Galleon Motif Nesting Table &
6 Stools, 49"w.

$200 - $300

Lot # 166

Lot # 170

170 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 13'1" x 10'8" (all
over wear noted).

$200 - $400

166

Lot # 171

171 2 Whale Teeth, 3 3/4"L each, NO EXPORT.
$80 - $120

Muskox Horn Inuit Sculpture signed Migiyok, 12"L,
"Beluga Whale".

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

172 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics by
Josie Unarluk, 8", "Walrus".

Lot # 174

174 Japanese "Rabbits Pounding Elixir" Netsuke,
signed, 4 1/8"H., Includes Similar Block Print

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 175

175 Japanese Stoneware Shishi Censer, 5 5/8"H,
Impressed Mark.

$80 - $120

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 3 Inuit Sculptures signed Paul Aaluk Largest 6 1/2"
x 5 1/2" x 2", "Transformation Figures".

$150 - $250

Lot # 173

Lot # 177

177 Western Han Molded Terracotta Horse Head (7
1/4" x 2 1/2" x 6 3/8") with Teak Stand.

$300 - $500

173 Bronze Mythical Animal Candlestick on Stand, 8"L.



$100 - $150

178 2 Peruvian Shipibo Bowls, 7 1/4" & 8 1/2"
Diameter.

Lot # 180

180 Baul Colonials Ivory Coast Porters with Canoe
Sculpture.

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 181

181 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll, Attrib. to Sansui, 40"
x 16", "Horses". NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 178

Lot # 182

182 Collection of Burmese Lacquer Wares, 5 Pieces, 4
1/8" - 12"W (as found).

$60 - $100

Lot # 179

Lot # 183

183 Altar Style Cabinet, 71"w.
$220 - $300

179 Celadon Vase (11 1/2") & Cylindrical "Phoenix"
Vase.

$50 - $100

184 Native Print signed J. Johnny, 21" x 22",
"Kwagiulth Sun".

Lot # 186

186 Collection of Asian Ceramics: Monkeys / Banko
Teapot / Rose Mandarin / Enameled.

$60 - $100

$150 - $250

Lot # 187

187 Carrier Baby Cradle, 27 3/4"L.
$100 - $150

Lot # 184

Lot # 188

188 1920's Indian Benares Brass Tray & Mosaic Box.
$50 - $60

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Antique Indian Hand Embroidered Collar, Hat,
Belts, Huge Necklace & British East Indian Carved

$50 - $60

185 Woodblock by Ando Hiroshige, "Yahagi Bridge".



$100 - $150

190 Woodblock Print by Sadamasu (II) / Utagawa, 14
1/2" x 9 3/4", "In Battle Tachimawari".

Lot # 192

192 Turkish Kilim, Approximately 6'8" x 4'4".
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 193

193 Chinese Scroll Painting, 37 3/4" x 18 3/4", "Tiger".
$150 - $300

Lot # 190

Lot # 194

194 Soapstone Pipe, 4 1/2"L.
$50 - $75

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Bronze Bamboo & Jade Pipe, 20 1/2" Length.
$60 - $100

191 Pair of Ornately Beaded Vuntut Gwitchin Mukluks
by Mary Charlie, 14 "L.

$200 - $300

196 Green Softstone Oviform Covered Jar, 4"h.

Lot # 198

198 Coppermine Stone Carving signed Martha
Ayaligak, 6 5/8"L, "Seal Hunter" (toe chipped).

$150 - $250

$50 - $60

Lot # 199

199 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics
Towatuga Sagouk, 8 7/8"h, "Woman with Bag".

$150 - $200

Lot # 196

Lot # 200

200 Inuit Sculpture signed Daniel Oweetaluktuk, 6" x 7"
x 2 1/2", "Otter Eating Fish".

$120 - $180

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 2 Egyptian Mummy Bead Necklaces, 1800 BC,
20" & 33"L. (restrung).

$50 - $100

197 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 5 1/4" x 9" x 5",
"Sedna".



$50 - $60

202 Chinese Gilt Silver & Cinnabar Bracelet, 7 1/4"L,
34g.

Lot # 204

204 Strand of Greek Komboloi Beads & Pottery Beads,
Acquired Athens 1920/30's, 10"L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 205

205 Hand Carved Bone Figure with Moving
Appendages & Human Hair, 6 3/4" (one leg
damaged).

$50 - $100

Lot # 202

Lot # 206

206 Unidentified Inuit Sculpture signed with Syllabics,
10" x 7" x 4", "Pulling up a Seal".

$200 - $300

Lot # 203

Lot # 207

207 "Coast of Vancouver Island" Cruise 1932 Bow,
44".

$50 - $80

203 Lacquered Brass Singing Bowl, 3 1/2" x 4 7/8"
Diameter.

209 Chinese Bronze Hand Mirror, 9" Diam.
$100 - $150

208 Two Chinese Carved Coquilla Nut Beaded Prayer
Necklaces, 21" & 22".

Lot # 210

210 Collection of Chinese Presentation Gift Wares:
Books / Tea Set / Plaques.

$60 - $100

$400 - $600

Lot # 210A

210A Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 10' x 5'2" (all over
wear).

$50 - $100

Lot # 208

Lot # 210B

210B Turkomen Kapunuk Door Hanging Approximately
7'4" x 3'9".

$100 - $200

Lot # 209



212 Japanese Cloisonne "Hou-ou Bird Dish, 9 5/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $100

211 2 Persian Miniature Oil on Bone, Larger 8" x 4",
"Horsemen & Musicians, NO EXPORT (fram

Lot # 213

213 2 Asian Wood Carved Figures on Stand , 9"H (one
chipped).

$50 - $75

$80 - $100

Lot # 214

214 Chinese Brass "Dragon" Censer on Stand, 9 1/2"
Diameter.

$150 - $300

Lot # 211

Lot # 215

215 Collection of Japanese Ceramics: Satsuma /
Kutani / Blue & White, 13 Pieces.

$80 - $120

Lot # 212

217 Inuit Felt Panel by Eva Taluki, 27" x 16", "Figures
with Igloo & Animal".

$80 - $100

216 Thai Jewelled Giltwood Buddhist Mask, 12 3/8"H.

Lot # 218

218 Old Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 39 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Shou Lao with Pomegranate & Child".

$100 - $200

$60 - $80

Lot # 219

219 American Badger Skin Pouch, 9" x 10" x 2", NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200

Lot # 216

Lot # 220

220 Tibetan Thangka, Sight 21 1/2" x 15 3/8", "Deity
Mandala".

$100 - $200

Lot # 217



222 Collection of Ethnic Artifacts: Zulu / Kung / Mask /
Metalware.

$80 - $100

221 Tibetan Thangka, Sight 28 1/2" x 20", "Stupa &
Deities".

Lot # 223

223 Watercolour on Silk signed Ho Hoang Dai (Hoang
dai Ho), 19 x 36 1/2", "Battle with Elephants".

$500 - $1,000

$100 - $200

Lot # 224

224 Serigraph signed Ross Hunt, 13 1/2" x 13 1/2",
"Kwakiutl Loon", 26 / 200 / 86.

$60 - $100

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Unsigned Serigraph, 19 1/2" x 15 1/2", "Haida
Bent Box Design".

$60 - $100

Lot # 222

227 Porcelain Vase signed MK. Bo Jia with 6
Character Mark, 5 1/4"h.

$50 - $100

226 Unsigned Serigraph by Jerry Smith, 17" x 17",
"Study o a Box Drum".

Lot # 228

228 2 First Nation Carvings: Model Totem signed
Tufflukk & "Salmon" signed Norman Bob, 10
1/8"W.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 229

229 Chinese Bamboo Brush Pot, 10 1/4" H.
$80 - $120

Lot # 226

Lot # 230

230 Pair of Chinese Bamboo Brush Pots, 7 1/4"H.
$80 - $120

Lot # 227



232 Shanghai Civil Affairs Bureau Molded & Carved
Glass Presentation Vase in Case.

$50 - $60

231 3 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Model Totem Poles, 9-10
1/2"H.

Lot # 233

233 Karamajong Wooden Stool & Stone Carving of a
Cow, 8 1/4" & 3 7/8"H.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 234

234 Pair of Floral Beaded Tanned Hide Gauntlets, 15
1/2"L.

$80 - $100

Lot # 231

Lot # 235

235 Charcoal Pencil on Paper signed Claudette
(Fleming) 1966, 23 1/2" x 17 3/4, "Maurana".

$50 - $100

Lot # 232 237 4 Persian & Middle Eastern Copper & Brass
Wares.

$100 - $200

236 Chinese "Welcoming Treasures" Collage Panel,
11 1/4" x 16 1/4".

Lot # 238

238 6 Chinese Shiwan Ware Planter Boxes (chips &
cracks noted), Approx. 50Gm , 6 1/4 x 7 3/4"W.

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 239

239 Ming-Style Porcelain Charger, 16 3/8" Diameter
(rim chips noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 236

Lot # 240

240 Egyptian Papyrus Picture, 12 1/2" x 17".
$50 - $80

Lot # 237



242 Chinese Silk Embroidery, 20" x 15", "Dragon".
$100 - $150

241 Serigraph signed April White 2001, 9 1/2" x 7 3/8",
"Beaver II" #24/75.

Lot # 243

243 12th Century Vietnamese Mallet Vase, 6 3/4"H.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 244

244 Inuit Hardstone Carving of a Hunter with Seal, 5".
$50 - $80

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Inuit Stone Figure signed E986, 3 1/2"H, "Bird
Glancing Left" #1/150

$100 - $150

Lot # 242

$100 - $150

246 4 Cloisonne Vases & Jar, 2 1/2" - 7 1/8"h.

Lot # 248

248 Drawing signed G. Pootoogook '90 Cape Dorset,
15 1/2" x 22", "Polar Bears".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 249

249 Haisla Plaque signed Brad Starr, 23 1/4"
Diameter, "New Beginning", with Case.

$300 - $400

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Collection of Chinese Dolls, Approx. 26, 4" - 14"H.
$200 - $300

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 3 Inuit Stencils signed John Kurok 05', Approx. 14"
x 11", "Rankin Inlet Scenes".

$100 - $200

247 South American Inca Textile, 10" x 5 1/2".



$50 - $70

252 Kwagiulth Moon Drum with Whistle Handle,
Monogrammed LC (Lorraine Charlie), 12 7/8"H on
stan

Lot # 254

254 Jordans Sculpted Wool Carpet Approximately 6'9"
x 10'.

$100 - $200

$150 - $250

Lot # 255

255 Coast Salish Kerfed Bentwood Box signed W. J.
Good, 8 1/8" x 14 1/8" x 12 1/8".

$350 - $500

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Brass Southeast Asian Kettle, 11 1/2 "H.
$100 - $150

Lot # 253

Lot # 257

257 African Fertility Figure Inlaid with Cowrie Shells,
12 5/8"H.

$80 - $100

253 Peruvian Wool Throw, 6'10" x 4".

$250 - $300

258 Japanese Brass Hibachi, 9" Handle to Handle. -----
---------

Lot # 260

260 Kashmar Carpet Approximately 13'9" x 9'8".
$800 - $1,200

$120 - $180

Lot # 261

261 Drawing signed Napatchie Pootoogook 1990, 22
5/8" x 18", "Young Mother Cape Dorset".

$300 - $400

Lot # 258

Lot # 262

262 Buddhist Sutra Manuscript Page Written in Tibetan
Script, 9 3/4" x 22 3/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 259

Lot # 263

263 Pair of Carved Wooden Relief Portraits, 11" x 8"
with Pen & Colour Drawing, 11" x 9".

$80 - $120

259 Prehistoric Stone Point Collection in Glass Display
Case.



265 Asian 6 Panel Coromandel Black & Scarlet
Lacquer Screen, each Panel 62" x 11 7/8".

$60 - $100

264 Fijiian Tapa Cloth (44" x 62") & a Similar Handbag,
21" Wide

Lot # 266

266 Hand Knotted Wool Carpet, Pale Blue & Ochre
Approximately 12' x 9'3".

$500 - $800

$60 - $100

Lot # 267

267 Vuntut Gwitchin Winter Parka Made by Mary
Charlie 1968, Men's Medium.

$50 - $100

Lot # 264

Lot # 268

268 Collection of Chinese / South Asian / Southeast
Asian Printing Blocks & Book.

$80 - $120

Lot # 265
$100 - $200

270 Japanese Shibori Kimono Approximately 58"H
(interior collar noted).

Lot # 272

272 Japanese Brass Hibachi, 11 3/4" Wide.
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 273

273 Saveh Carpet Approximately 4'2" x 6'2" (torn).
$80 - $120

Lot # 270

Lot # 274

274 African Wood Carving of a Seated Man (32"H) &
Woman (12 1/2"H) on Stand.

$50 - $80

Lot # 271

Lot # 275

275 Chinese Woven Fibre Basket, 26 1/4"h
$50 - $100

271 Turkish Kilim Approximately 12'3" x 7'7".



277 Embossed Copper Panel signed Silas (Coon), 12"
x 12", "Dzonoqua".

$100 - $150

276 Chinese Wool Rug, 6'11" x 4'.

Lot # 278

278 Kwagiulth Cedar Amulet signed Tim Alfred, 4 3/4"
Diameter, "Kwakiutl Sun".

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 279

279 Ivory Beaded Necklace with Dragon Pendant,
27"L, NO EXPORT.

$150 - $200

Lot # 276

Lot # 280

280 Small Hide Drum, 4 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 277
$100 - $150

281 2 unsigned Inuit Stone Sculptures, 4 1/2" & 6
1/4"L. "Oblique Forms".

Lot # 283

283 Indonesian Kris Knife with Brass Sheath & Handle,
27 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 284

284 Tibetan Silver Embossed Buddhist Travel Shrine /
Jade Disc / Gilt Metal Bracelet / Silk Tass

$60 - $100

Lot # 281

Lot # 285

285 3 Chinese Softstone Carvings, 5 1/4" - 7 1/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 282

Lot # 286

286 Pair of Silver Hoop Earrings Monogrammed SS
(Solomon Seward), "Orca Design" 5.56g.

$60 - $100

282 Northern Plains Beaded Sinew Bag, C.1900 (7"H)
& Pair of Moccasins, 11 1/4"L.



288 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Alex (Alikasawa), 3"h,
"Kneeling Figure".

$50 - $100

287 Rock Crystal Seal.

Lot # 289

289 Pair of Kwagiulth Silver (unmarked) Earrings
signed B. Wadhams 1996, 9.24 Grams.

$150 - $200

$170 - $200

Lot # 290

290 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics by
Mary Tutsuituk, 5"h, "Figure with Beads".

$50 - $100

Lot # 287

Lot # 291

291 Chinese Export Porcelain Dish with Carved
Celadon Bowl (7 1/8" Diam.) & Neolithic Pottery
Juglet.

$60 - $100

Lot # 288

$60 - $100

292 Inuit Stone Sculpture Attrib. to Sammy Jimmy
Kudluk, 3 3/8"h, "Ptarmigan".

Lot # 294

294 Jade Carved Monkey & Horse.
$100 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 295

295 Pair of Silver Hoop Earrings Monogrammed SS
(Solomon Seward), "Eagle Design" 5.37g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 292

Lot # 296

296 Carved Jade Ram.
$75 - $100

Lot # 293

Lot # 297

297 4 Inuit Stone Walrus & Seal Figures, Acquired
Tuktoyuktuk'64.

$80 - $120

293 Collection of South American & Other Ethnic
Necklaces, NO EXPORT.



299 Colour Woodblock by Eijiro Kobayashi , 9 1/2" x 6
1/2", "Evening Cool".

$80 - $100

298 Chinese Pink Quartz Cabbage Carving, 7 5/8" x 9
3/4" x 3" with Stand.

Lot # 300

300 2 Vintage Japanese Robes (one reversible), & 2
Silk Panels.

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 301

301 Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 10'3"
x 2'7".

$200 - $300

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 Colour Woodcut signed Yuichi Hasegawa'06, 9
1/4" x 6 3/8", "Untitled" #2/30.

$80 - $120

Lot # 299

$60 - $100

303 Tambanum Village Papua New Guinea Ancestor
Mask, 14"h.

Lot # 305

305 Tibet Copper & Brass Teapot, 9"L.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

Lot # 306

306 2 Balinese Puppets, 22".
$50 - $80

Lot # 303

Lot # 307

307 Pair of Yoke Back Scholars Chairs, 47"h.
$320 - $400

Lot # 304

Lot # 308

308 Chinese Porcelain Vase with Japanese Enamel
Decoration, Height Reduced, 18 3/8"H.

$100 - $200

304 Satsuma Teapot, Cream & Sugar, 7 1/4"h.



$250 - $350

309 Mongolian Fur Trimmed Hat, 7"h, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 311

311 2 Inuit Stone Birds signed & Attributed to William
Noah (2 1/2" & 3 1/4"H) & Igloo (unsigned

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 312

312 4 Bronze Figures, 1 1/4" - 2 1/2"H, TW 83 Grams.
$100 - $150

Lot # 309

Lot # 313

313 2 Bronze Figures: Horse & Dog, 1000 BC, 1" & 1
1/2"H on Lucite Base.

$50 - $60

Lot # 310

Lot # 314

314 Chinese Jade Hair Ornament, 4 7/8"L.
$100 - $150

310 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Covered Basket, 21 1/2" x 13" x
13", (missing handles).

$50 - $60

315 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward) 2024, Size 5 1/4, 3.55 Grams, "Eagle".

Lot # 317

317 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward) 2023, Size 9 1/4, 4.32 Grams, "Whale".

$80 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 318

318 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar, 3 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 315

Lot # 319

319 Red & Black Cinnabar Lacquer Box, 3" Diameter.
$80 - $120

Lot # 316

Lot # 320

320 Bronze Alligator Figure (9 1/4"L) with Embossed
Silver Alloy Bowl, 5" Diameter.

$50 - $60

316 Pair of Caribou Antler Earrings by Gordon Riffi, 1
1/8"H.



$50 - $80

321 4 Bronze Animals: 2 Peacocks, 1 Turtle Amulet &
Parrot Whistle, 2" - 2 3/4", TW 171 Grams.

Lot # 323

323 Pair of Chinese Carved Bamboo Vases, 12 1/2"H.
$50 - $80

$100 - $150

Lot # 324

324 Chinese Green Glazed Porcelain Roof Tile (13
1/4" x 13 1/4") on Bamboo Stand.

$200 - $300

Lot # 321

Lot # 325

325 Haida Cedar Box signed Clarence Wells, 9 1/2" x
7 1/2" x 8".

$50 - $100

Lot # 322

Lot # 326

326 Altar Style Table, 61"w.
$220 - $300

322 Yao Chinese Carved Wooden Figures, 14"H.
328 Pair of Japanese Brass Lantern Style Lamps, 17

1/2"h.
$150 - $300

327 Native Print After Sam Ash, 19" x 26", "Birds".

Lot # 329

329 Pair of Indonesian Carved Wooden Lion Dogs,
13".

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 330

330 Inuit Tea Cozy by Margaret Narkjaeerk, Baker
Lake.

$60 - $100

Lot # 327

Lot # 331

331 Embossed Copper Betel Nut Box, Tray & 5
Compartments, 5 1/4" x 11 1/4" x 8 1/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 328



$100 - $200

332 Champleve Bronze Jardiniere, 8" Diameter.

Lot # 334

334 Kashan Carpet Approximately 9'7" x 15'3".
$1,000 - $1,500

$50 - $80

Lot # 335

335 Faience Amulet of Anubis (2 1/4"H) with Certificate
& Amulet of Tauret, 3 1/2"H (missing legs).

$100 - $200

Lot # 332

Lot # 336

336 Collection of Various Southwest Pots signed
Variously, 1 1/8" - 3"h.

$80 - $100

Lot # 333

Lot # 337

337 Bronze Figure Depicting Sacrifice, 2 1/4" x 2 3/4"H
with Base & Bronze Sword (3") & Spear Tip (2

$80 - $100

333 20th C. Chinese Brass Shaped Tray (19"),
Hanging from Carved Stand.

$100 - $150

Lot # 338

Lot # 339

339 Model Argillite Pole Monogrammed DG (Donovan
Gates), 3 7/8"h, "Bears".

$200 - $300

338 Pair of Cloisonne Vases, 5 1/2"H (one missing
bottom).


